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PWL Bench Press
PWL Bench Press
PWL Bench Press
PWL Bench Press
PWL Bench Press
PWL Bench Press
PWL Bench Press
PWL Bench Press
PWL Bench Press

PWL Combination 2

PWL Combination 3
PWL Combination 3
PWL Combination 3
PWL Combination 3
PWL Combination 3

PWL Dead Lift
PWL Dead Lift
PWL Dead Lift
PWL Dead Lift
PWL Dead Lift
PWL Dead Lift

PWL Squat
PWL Squat
PWL Squat
PWL Squat
PWL Squat

2021 Powerlifting Results
by Event and Division

Final division Entrant name

FO2 Larkin, Hope Murphy

FO2 Koppstein, Monica

MO01 Beirne, Brian Edward

MO02 Holt, Christopher

MO02 Lambert Jr., Russell

MO03 Lifschitz, Eric

MO03 Gamache, Andrew

Mo04 Capone, Joseph

Mo04 Saverese, Michael Thomas
Mo04 Saverese, Michael Thomas
MO01 Beirne, Brian Edward

MO02 Lambert Jr., Russell

M02 Holt, Christopher

MO03 Lifschitz, Eric

MO03 Gamache, Andrew

MO01 Beirne, Brian Edward

MO02 Lambert Jr., Russell

M02 Holt, Christopher

MO03 Gamache, Andrew
MO03 Lifschitz, Eric
Mo04 Saverese, Michael Thomas

Mo01 Beirne, Brian Edward
MO02 Lambert Jr., Russell
MO02 Holt, Christopher
MO03 Lifschitz, Eric

MO03 Gamache, Andrew

New Jersey

LTP

Area 11 Hope Looking Up

Area 11 Mercer Lifting Club

Area 07 Bancroft School

Area 07 Bancroft School

Area 04 HealthQuest Powerlifters

Area 07 South Jersey Powerlifting

Area 10 Independent Gamache

Area 11 Mercer Lifting Club

Area 12 Independent Saverse Powerlifting

Area 12 Independent Saverse Powerlifting

Area 07 Bancroft School

Area 04 HealthQuest Powerlifters
Area 07 Bancroft School

Area 07 South Jersey Powerlifting
Area 10 Independent Gamache

Area 07 Bancroft School

Area 04 HealthQuest Powerlifters

Area 07 Bancroft School

Area 10 Independent Gamache

Area 07 South Jersey Powerlifting

Area 12 Independent Saverse Powerlifting

Area 07 Bancroft School

Area 04 HealthQuest Powerlifters
Area 07 Bancroft School

Area 07 South Jersey Powerlifting
Area 10 Independent Gamache

special 7>,
Olympics
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Final score Place

105
70
215
165
135
170
150
155
100

310

785
605
530
580
575

310
280
205
260
235
210

260
190
160
175
165

1st place
2nd place
1st place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place

1st place

1st place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place

1st place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place
1st place

1st place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place
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